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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Request for Proposals for Professional Task Order Services From: A) Architects; And B) Multi-Disciplinary
Engineers (Civil, Structural, Mechanical, Electrical, Plumbing, And Fire Protection)

Contract Administrator: Sandra Shakespeare Lead Department: O’Hare Modernization Program
Specification No.: 56185 Conference Location: Northwest Conference Room
Conference Date: Thursday, April 12, 2007 Northwest Conference Room, 10510 Zemke Rd, Chicago IL 60666

Attendee Name Company Address
Telephone No./

Fax No./
e-mail address

Mike Henderson STR Partners, LLC
350 West Ontario Street, Ste 200
Chicago, IL 60610

312.464.1444
312.464.0785

mike@strpartners.com

Sebestian Kulesza
CH2MHill

BCP Airport Partners
10510 West Zemke RD
PO Box 60848
Chicago, IL 60666

773.462.7300
773.462.8563

Sebestian.Kulesza@CH2M.com

Syed Najiullah Sigma Engineering, Inc.
28 East Jackson Blvd., Ste. 1902
Chicago, IL 60604

312.360.0359
312.360.0368

syed@sigmachicago.com

Thomas Chan AFRAM Group, Inc.
155 North Michigan Ave., Ste. 555
Chicago, IL 60601

312.8160615
312.819.0625

tchan@aframgroup.com
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Raspal S. Bajwa Infrastructure Engineering
33 West Monroe Street, Ste.,
1540
Chicago, IL 60603-5322

312.425.9560x1243
312.425.9564

rbajwa@Infrastructure-Eng.com

Lesley H. Mabrey ABNA Engineering
4140 Lindell Boulevard
St. Louis, Mo 63108

314.454.0222x1111
imabrey@abnengineering.com

Joe Havel CTE
303 East Wacker Drive, Ste. 600
Chicago, IL 60601-5276

312.373.6702
312.373.6834

Ejoe.havel@cte.aecom.com

Nicole Espinoza HBK Engineering, LLC
921 West Van Buren Street, Ste.
100
Chicago, IL 60607

312.432.0076
312.432.0231

nespinoza@infrasite.org

Kenneth K. Yang TranSystems
1051 Perimeter Drive, Ste. 1025
Schaumberg, IL 60173

847.605.9600
847.605.9610

www.TranSystems.com

Donald N. Kleyweg HBK Engineering, LLC
921 West Van Buren St., Ste 100
Chicago, IL 60607

312.432.0076
312.376.8826

dkleyweg@infrasite.org
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Mohsen Farahany
Farhad Rezai

Rubinos & Mesia Engineers, Inc.
200 South Michigan Ave, Ste.
1500
Chicago, IL 60604-2482

312.870.6623
312.663.1473

www.RubinosandMesiaEngineers.com

Pedro J. Cevallos Primera
100 South Wacker Drive, Ste. 700
Chicago, IL 60606

312.606.0910
312.606.0415

pcevallos@primerachicago.com

Thomas D. Poulos Thornton Tomasetti
14 East Jackson Blvd., Ste. 1100
Chicago, IL 60604-2209

312.596.2000
312.596.2001

tpoulos@ThorntonTomasetti.com

John J. Kosiba Spann Tech, Inc.
100 North Riverside plaza, Ste.
1750
Chicago, IL 60606

312.277.8800
312.277.8808

jKosiba@SpannTech.com

Susan Nelson Autumn Construction Services,
Inc.

1 North 481 Seminole Lane
Winfield, IL 60190

630.588.9585
630.588.9586

William Jenkinson Gensler
30 West Monroe Street, Ste. 400
Chicago, IL 60603

312.456.0123
312.456.0124

William_jenkinson@gensler.com

James M. Glowa TY Lin International
5960 North Milwaukee Avenue
Chicago, IL 60646

773.792.9000
773.792.8335
www.tylin.com
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Laura L. McGovern Alfred Benesch & Company
205 North Michigan Avenue, Ste.
2400
Chicago, IL 60601

312.565.0450
312.565.2497

Imcgovern@benesh.com

Mohammad S. Hassan
Carole Gregory

URS Corporation
100 South Wacker Drive, Ste. 500
Chicago, IL 60606

312.939.1000
312.939.4198

Mohammad_Hassan@urscorp.com
Carole_Gregory@urscorp.com

March C. Miller
Don Pries

HOH Architects, Inc.
55 East Jackson Blvd., Ste. 600
Chicago, IL 60604

312.346.8131
312.424.3699

www.hohgroup.com

Juan Gabriel Moreno
Richard Tabor

GHAFARI Associates, LLC
360 North Michigan Ave., Ste.
1100
Chicago, IL 60601

312.857.2181
312.984.8248

www.ghfari.com
rtaber@ghafari.com

Donald M. Pries HOH Architects, Inc.
55 East Jackson Blvd., Ste. 600
Chicago, IL 60604

312.346.8131
312.424.3699

donpries@hohgroup.com

Richard A. Russo Homer L. Chastain & Associates,
LLP

8609 W. Bryn Mawr Ave., Ste. 204
Chicago, IL 60631

773.714.0050
773.714.0055

rrusso@hlcllp.com
www.hlcllp.com
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James E. Bruinsma Applied Pavement Technology,
Inc.

Executive Towers West II
1400 Opus Place, Ste. 905
Downers Grove, IL 60515

630.434.9210
630.434.9213

jbruinsma@pavementsolutions.com
www.pavementsolutions.com

Kristen h. Bouchard Dynasty Group
205 W. Wacker Drive, Ste. 1450
Chicago, IL 60606

312.704.1970x151
312.704.1977

www.dynastygroup.com

Kristy I. Contreras Cornerstone Construction
Services, Inc.

25W031 Geneva Road
Wheaton, Illinois 60187

630.588.0221
630.588.0223

CornerSCSI@aol.com

Carole B. Gregory URS Corporation
100 South Wacker Drive, Ste. 500
Chicago, IL 60606

312.939.1000
312.939.4198

carol_gregory@urscorp.com

Amanda Gagliani Dynasty Group
205 W. Wacker Drive, Ste. 1450
Chicago, IL 60606

312.704.1970x152
312.704.1977

www.dynastygroup.com

Stuart B. Schultz Dynasty Group
205 W. Wacker Drive, Ste. 1450
Chicago, IL 60606

312.704.1970x103
312.704.1977

www.dynastygroup.com

Mark F. Moen Dynasty Group
205 W. Wacker Drive, Ste. 1450
Chicago, IL 60606

312.704.1970x105
312.704.1977

www.dynastygroup.com
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Paul Wang Wang Engineering, Inc.
1145 N Main
Lombard, IL 60148

630.953.9928
630.953.9938

www.wangeng.com

Linda Smith-Vargo Crawford, Murphy & Tilly, Inc.
600 North Commons Drive, Ste
107
Aurora, IL 60504

630.820.1022
630.820.0350

lsmithvargo@cmtengr.com

John Winner De Stefano Partners, Ltd.
445 East Illinois, St., Ste. 250
Chicago, IL 60611

312.836.4321
312.836.4322

jwinner@dplusp.com

Kris L. Koch Edwards and Kelcey
One North Franklyn, Ste. 500
Chicago, IL 60606

312.424.5403
kkoch@ekmail.com

Todd M. Merrihew Edwards and Kelcey
One North Franklyn, Ste. 500
Chicago, IL 60606

312.424.5403
TMerrihew@ekmail.com

Dolla Crater Milhouse Engineering and
Construction

47 West Polk Street, Ste. M-10
Chicago, IL 60605

312.987.0061
312.987.0071

dcrater@Milhouseinc.com

Larry A. Newman
Brian Quiman

Burns & McDonnell
1431 Opus Place, Ste. 400
Downers Grove, IL 60515-1164

630.724.3200
630.724.3201

lnewman@burnsmcd.com

Cynthia B. Muller Muller & Muller P.C., Ltd.
700 North Sangamon
Chicago, IL 60622

312.432.4180
312.432.4184

Cmuller@muller2.com
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Philip J. Peterson
Stan King
Margaret Letho

Globetrotters Engineering
Corporation

300 South Wacker Drive, Ste. 400
Chicago, IL 60606

312.922.6400
312.922.2953

Philip.Peterson@gec-group.com
Margaret.Letho@gec-group.com

Mark G. Thompson Hanson professional Services, Inc
18400 maple Creek Drive, Ste.
300
Tinley park, IL 60477

708.532.5900x104
708.532.5919

mthompson@hanson-inc.com

Michael J. Scott Louis Jones Enterprises, Inc.
33 north Michigan Avenue, Ste.
625
Chicago, IL 60601

312.782.8970
312.782.8990

Michael.Scott@lje-inc.com
Frank Powers
Bill Jensen
Mike Zorn

H.W. Lochner, Inc.
20 North Wacker Drive, Ste. 1200
Chicago, IL 60606

312.372.3011
312.372.5974

fpowers@hwlochner.com

Becky L. Hobson-Blaine Hanson professional Services, Inc
18400 maple Creek Drive, Ste.
300
Tinley park, IL 60477

708.532.5900x104
708.532.5919

bblaine@hanson-inc.com

Joseph M. Hoerner TENG
205 North Michigan Avenue, Ste.
2400
Chicago, IL 60601-5924

312.616.0000
312.616.6069

hoernerJM@teng.com

Robert J. McAndrews EarthTech
10 South Riverside Plaza, Ste.
1900
Chicago, IL 60606

312.777.5429
312.777.5501

www.EarthTech.com
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Neil A. Parikh Prism
122 South Michigan Avenue, Ste.
1830
Chicago, IL 60603

312.362.9900
312.362.9901

Neil.Parikh@prism-eng.com

John V. O’Holleran Entran
5440 North Cumberland Avenue,
Ste. 111
Chicago, IL 60656

773.314.1200x2586
773.314.1201
www.entran.us

Craig A. Chambers Wight Company
2500 North Frontage Road
Darien, IL 60561

630.969.7000
630.969.7979

www.wightco.com

Scott A. Letzel GSG Consultants, Inc.
855 West Adams, Ste 200
Chicago, IL 60607

312.733.6262
312.733.5612

www.GSG-Consultants.com
sletzel@gsg-consultants.com

Mark M. Stromberg TENG
205 North Michigan Avenue, Ste.
2400
Chicago, IL 60601-5924

312.616.0048
312.616.6069

StrombergMM@teng.com

Kristin Kulay K-Plus Engineering Ltd 600 West Van Buren, Ste. 1000
Chicago, IL

312.277.1700
312.831.2191

kkulay@k-plus.com

Joseph Chiczewski K-Plus Engineering Ltd 600 West Van Buren, Ste. 1000
Chicago, IL
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Brian J. O’Connor Reynolds, Smith & Hills, Inc. 900 East Diehl Road, Ste. 101
Naperville, Illinois 60563

630.364.5223
630.364.1977

Brian.OConnor@rsandh.com

Stephen W. Moulton
Reynolds, Smith & Hills, Inc.

900 East Diehl Road, Ste. 101
Naperville, Illinois 60563

630.364.1991
630.364.1977

Steve.Moulton@rsandh.com

Joseph P. Jackson
Reynolds, Smith & Hills, Inc.

900 East Diehl Road, Ste. 101
Naperville, Illinois 60563

630.364.1991
630.364.1977

joe.jackson@rsandh.com

Ali A. Mahmood Stanley Consultants Inc.
8501 W. Higgins Road
Suite 730, Chicago, IL. 60631

773.693-96224
773.693.7690

mamoodali@stanleygroup.com

David K. Goetz Stanley Consultants Inc.
8501 W. Higgins Road
Suite 730, Chicago, IL. 60631

773.693.9624
773.693.7690

goetzdave@stanleygroup.com

Louis Gallucci V3 Companies of Illinois
120 N. LaSalle Street,
Suite 1550, Chicago, IL. 60602

312.419-1985
312.419-1986

igallucci@V3co.com

Dagmar P. Cameron McDonough Associates Inc.
130 East Randolph Street
Suite 1000, Chicago, IL. 60601

312.946.8600
312.946.7199

dcameron@maiengr.com
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James Morton Civil Engineering Structural
Engineering Surveying

464 N. Milwaukee
Chicago, IL. 60610

312.884.5772
312.884-5101

S.M. Kazi Delta Engineering, Inc.
111 W. Jackson Blvd., Suite 910
Chicago, IL. 60604

312.291.6565
312.427.6145

Richard J. Mycka R. J. Mycka, Inc.
2342 Ridge Road
Highland, IN. 46322

219.972.2141
312.972.1646

myckar@rjmycka.com
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Harvinder Singh
Gandhi and Associates, Inc.

6035 N. Northwest Highway
Suite 306
Chicago, IL. 60631

773.774.5910
773.774.3815

hsingh@pkgandhi.com

Woody J. Siddall Kudrna & Associates, Ltd.
400 South Green Street, Ste. 304
Chicago, IL 60607

312.738.1522
312.738.9192

wsiddall@kudrna.com

Stephanie Meehan Kudrna & Associates, Ltd.
400 South Green Street, Ste. 304
Chicago, IL 60607

312.738.1522
312.738.9192

smeehan@kudrna.com

Ted Strand Solomon Cordwell Buenz
625 North Michigan Avenue
Chicago, IL 60611

312.896.1218
312.896.1200

ted.strand@scb.com

Joan Berry EJM Engineering, Inc.
411 South Wells Street
Chicago, IL 60607

312.922.1700
312.922.3311

jberry@ejmengineering.com

Joan Jackson
M. Wilson

Jackson Architects, LLC
407 South Dearborn St., Ste. 290
Chicago, IL 60605

312.986.1010
312.986.1011

jjackson@Jackson-Architects.com

Monte L. Chen Wilbur Smith Associates
801 Warrenville Road, Ste. 260
Lisle, IL 60532

630.434.8111
630.434.8163

mchen@WilburSmith.com
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Steven J. Luetkehans Patrick Engineering, Inc.
55 East Monroe, Ste. 3450
Chicago, IL 60603-5710

312.201.7900
312.220.0989

SLuetkehans@PatrickEngineering.com

Corina T. Farez Wang Engineering, Inc.
1145 N Main
Lombard, IL 60148

630.953.9928x11
630.953.9938

cfarez@wangeng.com

David G. Mead A. Epstein & Sons
600 West Fulton St.
Chicago, IL 60661-1259

312.454.8004
312.559.1217

dmead@Epstein-isi.com

Lori L. Quigg Quigg Engineering, Inc.
2310 Old State Road
Jacksonville, IL 60626

217.473.6110
217.245.5398

lquigg@QuiggEngineering.com

Kenneth N. Folgers Folgers Architects Limited
819 South Wabash Ave., Ste. 700
Chicago, IL 60605-2153

312.939.0550
312.939.2758

Christopher Lambert OWPP
111 West Washington, Ste. 2100
Chicago, IL 60602-2714

312.960.8247
312.827.8247

clambert@owpp.com

Shakti S. Joshi APS Consulting, Inc.
5669 Angouleme Lane
Hoffman Estates, IL 60192

847.274.1620
847.289.1520

sjoshi@apscinc.com
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David D. Dillon OWPP
111 West Washington, Ste. 2100
Chicago, IL 60602-2714

312.960.8247
312.827.8247

ddillon@owpp.com

Allen L. Pomerance A. Epstein & Sons
600 West Fulton St.
Chicago, IL 60661-1259

312.454.8004
312.559.1217

apomerance@Epstein-isi.com

Romesh K. Kansal
Dennis Ramm

STV Incorporated 200 West Monroe Street
Suite 1650
Chicago, IL 60606

312. 553.0655
312.553.0661

kansairk@stvinc.com

V.M. (Cheslav) Fridman
Raisa Fridman

Hydro-Thermo-Power, Inc. 150 N. Michigan Ave, Ste. 3240
Chicago, IL 60601

312.641.6164
312.803.3029

Cheslav_Fridman@htpinc.net

Kevin P. Hayes

Baker Engineering, Inc. 801 West Adams St., Ste. 600
Chicago, IL 60607

312.575.3907
312.707.8804

kphayes@mbkercorp.com

George Voss

OnShore Technology Group Lake Point Tower Renaissance
Plaza
505 N. Lake Shore Drive, Ste. 220
Chicago, IL 60611

312.312.6400
312.321.1450

gvoss@onshoretech.com

David P. Crosson
HNTB Corp. 111 N. Canal St. Ste. 1250

Chicago, IL 60606
312.930.9119
312.930.9063

dcrosson@hntb.com
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Richard A. Vaiciulis

HNTB Corp. 111 N. Canal St. Ste. 1250
Chicago, IL 60606

312.798.0236
312.930.9063

rvaiciulis@hntb.com

S. Singh Rikhiraj
Singh & Associates, Inc. 300 West Adams Street

Chicago, IL 60606
312.629.0240
312.629.8449

singh@singhinc.com

Brian Scifers
Ali A. Mahmood
David Goetz

Stanley Consultants, Inc. 8501 W. Higgins Rd. Ste. 730
Chicago, IL 60631

773.693.9624
773.693.7690

ScifersBrian@Stanleygroup.com

Mark Piltingsrud

Earth Tech 10 S. Riverside Plaza Ste. 1900
Chicago, IL 60606

312.777.5575
312.777.5501

Mark.Piltingsrud@EarthTech.com

Kevin J. Walsh

Parsons 10 N. Riverside Plaza Ste. 400
Chicago, IL 60606

312.930.5168
312.930.0018

kevin.j.walsh@parsons.com

Irma Robinson
Carlos Pecciotlo

Interior Design Space Planning,
Inc.

One E. Wacker Dr.
Chicago, IL 60601

312.645.1901
312.645.1936

irma@IrmaRobinsoninc.com

George Malkos

Wiss, Janney, Elstner (WJE)
Associates, Inc.

10 South LaSalle St., Ste. 2600
Chicago, IL 60603

312.325.0902
312.372.0873

gmalkos@wje.com
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Joanne M. Morris
Prism Engineering Inc. 122 S. Michigan Ave. Ste. 1830

Chicago, IL 60603
312.362.9900
312.362.9901

joanne.morris@prism-eng.com

Joseph M. Chiczewski K-Plus Engineering Ltd 600 West Van Buren, Ste. 1000
Chicago, IL

312.277.1700
312.831.2191

JChiczewski@k-plus.com

Nicole Maniatis B.A. Taylor & Associates 566 W. Lake St. Ste. 225
Chicago, IL 60661

312.756.0082
312.756.0067

taylor-architects@sbcglobal.net

Richard Chapp Carnow, Conibear & Assoc., Ltd. 300 West Adams, Ste. 1200
Chicago, IL 60603

312.762.2926
312.782.5145

rchapp@ccaltd.com

Raj Rajaram TECHKNOW
30 East Adams, Ste. 1100
Chicago, IL 60603

312.345.1009
312.345.9112

RRajaram@TECHKNOW-eng.com

David W. Hinkle
Hinkle Engineering, Inc.

8167 South Cass Avenue
Darien, IL 60561

630.515.8020x102
630.515.8021

david@hinkle-engineering.com

Melissa A. Thomson
Noreen Ellis

Knight Engineers & Architects
221 N. LaSalle Street
Suite 300
Chicago, IL60601

312.577.3330
312.577.3526

MThomson@knightea.com
nellis@knightea.com
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Kip J. Smith MACTEC 8745 W. Higgins Rd. Ste. 300
Chicago, IL 60631

773.693.6030
773.696.6039

kjsmith@mactec.com

Matthew N. Demos
Linda Smith-Vargo

Crawford, Murphy & Tilly, Inc. 70 West Madison Street, Ste. 450
Chicago, IL 60602

312.855.2540
312.855.2543

mdemis@cmtengr.com

Thomas D. McElroy II
Level –(1) Global Solutions, LLC Three First National Plaza

70 West Madison St., Ste. 1400
Chicago, IL 60602

312.644.9400
312.644.9410

tdm@level-1.com

Jon S. Pohl
Hellmuth, Obata + Kassabaum,
Inc.

9530 Jefferson Boulevard
Culver City, California 90232

310.838.9555
310.838.9586

jon.pohl@hok.com

Kaven Swan
Hellmuth, Obata + Kassabaum,
Inc.

9530 Jefferson Boulevard
Culver City, California 90232

310.838.9555
310.838.9586

Kaven.Swan@hok.com

Kate Nigl
Hellmuth, Obata + Kassabaum,
Inc.

9530 Jefferson Boulevard
Culver City, California 90232

310.838.9555
310.838.9586

Kate.Nigl@hok.com

Richard L. Weitzel

Delta Engineering, Inc. 111 W. Jackson Blvd. Ste. 910
Chicago, IL 60604

312.377-7700
312.427.6145

rweitzel@deichicago.com

Leslie A. Williams
Environmental Design
International, Inc.

200 South Michigan Ave., Ste. 7
Chicago, IL 60604

312.356.5400x138
312.356.5499

lwilliams@endesigni.com
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Thomas F. Carey, III Patrick Engineering, Inc. 4970 Varsity Drive
Lisle, IL 60532-4101

630.795.7219
630.724.1456

TCarey@PatrickEngineering.com

Feroz Nathani
Dagmar Cameron McDonough Associates Inc. 130 E. Randolph St., Ste. 1000

Chicago, IL 60601-6214

312.946.8600
312.946.7198

FNathani@maiengr.com

Sarah Wilkinson
ARUP

35 E. Wacker Dr. Ste. 1800
Chicago, IL 60601

312.849-5610
312.849-5611

Sarah.Wilkinson@arup.com

James H, Marianetti
Robert and Company

229 Peachtree St., NE
International Tower, Ste. 2000
Atlanta, GA 30303

404.577.4000
404.577.7119

j.marianetti@robertco.com

Nancy Hamilton
ARUP

35 E. Wacker Dr. Ste. 1800
Chicago, IL 60601

312.849-5610
312.849-5611

Nancy.Hamilton@arup.com

Mohammed Saleem
Soodan and Associates, Inc.

100 North LaSalle St., Ste. 1800
Chicago, IL 60602

312.553.0003
312.553.1006

msaleem@soodan.com

Kehar S. Soodan
Soodan and Associates, Inc.

100 North LaSalle St., Ste. 1800
Chicago, IL 60602

312.553.0003
312.553.1006

admin@soodan.com

Mark Miller Hellmuth, Obata + Kassabaum,
Inc.

9530 Jefferson Boulevard
Culver City, California 90232

312.424.3645
Mark.Miller@hok.com

R. Rea Jackson Austin AECOM
303 E. Wacker Dr. Ste. 900
Chicago, IL 60601

312.373.7700
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Don Grabowski
HDR Engineering

8550 W. Bryn Mawr Ave.
Chicago, IL 60614

773.380.7922

Pedro Ceualla
Primera

100 S. Wacker Dr. Ste. 1100
Chicago, IL 60606

312.606.0910

Steve Shelus
John Roslra
Jim Glowa

SPAAN TECH INC.
100 N. Riverside Plaza Ste. 1750
Chicago, IL 60606

312.277-8800
JimGlowa@sbcglobal.net

Richard A. Russo
Chastain & Associates, LLPPP 8609 W. Bryn Mawr Ave. Ste. 204

Chicago, IL 60631
773.714.0050

Leo M. Karall Robert and Company
3047 N. Lincoln
Chicago, IL 60651

404.577.4000
404.577.7119

l.karall@robertco.com
Morris Neal Holabird & Root LLP 140 S. Dearborn St.

Chicago, IL 60603
312.357-177

www.Holabird.Com

Rick Chapp Carnow, Conibear & Assoc., Ltd. 300 W. Adams Ste. 1200
Chicago, IL 60606

312.762.2930

Jeff Toner Carter and Burgess 777 Main St.
Fort Worth, TX 76102

Jeff.Toner@C-B.com

Jim Morton David Mason & Associates 445 E. Illinois St. Ste. 640
800 S. Vandeventer Ave.
Chicago, IL 60611

312.836-425
www.davidmason.com

Dolla Crater Milhouse Engineering &
Construction, Inc.

47 West Polk St. M-10
Chicago, IL 60605

312.987.0061
derater@milhouseinc.com
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Cheslav Foudmon HTT, Inc. 228 N. Michigan
Chicago, IL 60601

Cynthia Collyard MWH 175 West Jackson, 19th Fl.
Chicago, IL 60604

Cynthia.S.Collyard@mwaglobe.com

Laura McGovern Alfred Benesch & Co. 205 N. Michigan Ave. Ste. 2400
Chicago, IL 60601

312.565-0450
lmcgovern@benesch.com

Sally Draht De Stefano & Partners 445 E. Illinois St. Ste. 250
Chicago, IL 60611

312.464.6490
sdrant@dplusp.com

Leslie Mabrey
ABNA of Illinois 9901 S. Western Avenue

Chicago, IL 60643
773.881.4788

lmabrey@abnaengineering.com

Pam O’Deen
Terracon 135 Ambassador Dr.

Naperville, IL 60540
630.717.4263

Richard Mycka R.J. Mycka, Inc.
2342 Ridge Road
Highland, IN 46322

219.972.2141
219.972.1646

www.rjmycka.com

John O’Holleran ENTRAN
5440 N. Cumberland Ave.,
Ste. 111
Chicago, IL 60650

773.314.1200x2586
773.314.1201

joholleran@entran.us


